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HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 

 

REQUEST FOR INTERIM STUDY PROPOSAL 

 

 

 

DATE:  June 26, 2025 

 

BY REPRESENTATIVE(S):  

 

Tedford, Mark 

      

TOPIC OF THE PROPOSAL: 

 

Effects of living wage laws on employers and unemployment. 

 

EXPLANATORY COMMENTS ON THE SCOPE OF THE STUDY PROPOSAL: 

 

To review potential impact to employer and potential increases in unemployment from 

living wage laws. 

 

IF PRIVATE CITIZENS OR ORGANIZATIONS ARE TO BE NOTIFIED OF MEETING, 

LIST NAMES, ADDRESSES, AND E-MAIL ADDRESSES: 

 

Oklahoma State Chamber of 

Commerce 

Attn: Emily Crouch 

330 NE 10th Street 

Oklahoma City, OK 73104 

ecrouch@okstatechamber.com 

 

American Legislative Exchange 

Council 

Attn: Jonathan Williams 

2733 Crystal Drive, Suite 1000 

Arlington, VA 22202 

jwilliams@alec.org  

National Federation of Independent 

Business 

Attn: Jerrod Shouse 

3600 NW 138th Street; Suite #102 

Oklahoma City, OK 73134 

Jerrod@shouseconsulting.com 

 

Heritage Foundation 

Attn: Steve Chartan 

214 Massachusetts Ave NE 

Washington D.C. 20002-4999 

steve.chartan@heritage.org 

 

OCPA 

Attn: Dave Bond 

1401 N. Lincoln Blvd #2801 

Oklahoma City, OK 73104 

Dave@ocpathink.org 

 

 

 

Cato Institute 

Attn: Christopher Hansford 

1000 Massachusetts Ave NW 

Washington D.C. 20001-5403 

chansford@cato.org 
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Employment Policies Institute 

Attn: Rebekah Paxton 

1655 Fort Myer Drive, Ste. 600 

Arlington, VA 22209  

paxton@epionline.org 

 

 

Americans for Prosperity 

Attn: John Tidwell 

1310 N Courthouse Road, Ste. 700 

Arlington, VA 22201 

jtidwell@afphq.org 
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